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STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

For the quarter ended 31ST MARCH,2OL9or the en t

Particulars Quarter Ended Twelve months ended Year Ended

31.03.2019 31.03.2018 31..L2.20L8 31.03.2019 31.03.2018 3r.03.2018

(Un-audited) (Un-audited) (Un-audited) (Un-audited) (Un-audited) (Audited)
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Income from Operations
(aJ Net sales/income from operations

[Net of excise duty)
(bJ Other operating income
Total income from operations (Net)

Expenses
(aJ Cost of materials consumed

[b) Purchases of Stock-in-trade

[c) Changes in inventories of finished
goods, work-in-progress and

Stock-in-Trade
(dJ Employee benefits expense

[e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses

(fJ Other expenses (Any item exceeding

10% of the total expenses relating to
continuing operations to be shown

Iseparately)
Power & Fuel
Prepaid expenses

Total Expenses

Profit/(Loss) from operations before
other income, finance costs and

exceptional items (L-Z)

0ther income

I

I Profit/[LossJ from ordinary activities

lfufo.. finance costs and exceptional

lltems (3-4)

I

lFinance costs
I

I

I Profit/[Loss) from ordinary activities
lafter finance costs but before
I

lexceptional items (5-6) ot

I

lExceptional items

I Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities

lbefore tax [7-B)
I

lTax expense (Net of MAT Credit)
I

lNet Profit/(Loss) from ordinary

lactivities after tax (9-10)
I

lExtraordinary items (Net of tax expense

I t............ .... LakhsJ

f uet profit/(Loss) for the period (LL-[Z)
lSf,"r. of Profit/floss) of associatesx

193 361 B9B

4

2,L61

4

2,206

5

2,229

193 36L 902 2,165 2,ZLL 2,229

LI

238

263
79

BO

7

t3Bsl

3

278

195
22

[187)

34

73

368

32L
23

7A

tt6
{7s)

153

36

1,2t3
B7

300

3-44

BB

151

l,\15
BO

384

1oo

8B

151

'J.,252

94
278

301

227 345 896 2,133 2,118 2,164

(34) L6 6 32

3

93

I

65

9

t34l 16 6 35 94 74

t (3) 2 10 Z4 't4

::' t3s) t3l 4 25 70 50

t3s) 19 4 25 70 50

(13) 7 6 7 20 L6

(22) L2 (2) 1_B 50 34

(221 L2 (21 1B 50 34

.. tls!,rl ttl lcn (ir. t.ffi



17

1B

79.i

19,i

,nority Interestx

Net Profit/floss) after taxes, minority
interest and share of profit/[Loss) of
associates [1 3 - 14-1 5)x

Paid-up Equity Share Capital

fFace Value ofRs. 10/- each)

Reserve excluding revaluation Reserves
as per Balance Sheet ofprevious
accounting year

Earnings per share
(before extraordinary itemsJ
(of Rs.,......../- eachJ [not annualised)

[aJ Basic
(bJ Diluted

Earnings per share
(aft er extraordinary items)

[of Rs.,......../- each) (not annualised)
(a) Basic

[b) Diluted

(221 12 tzl 1B 50 34

20

783

(11.00)

[11.00J

[11.00)
(11.00)

2A

789

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

20

783

[1.00]
(1.00)

[1.00]
(1.001

2o

783

9.00
9.00

9.00
9.00

20

789

19.00
19.00

19.00
19.00

20

783

16.83
16.83

16.83
16.83

luote :
7)The above results have been reyiewed by the Audit Committee and approved by drc Boaril of Directars attheir
meetings hekl on.75,05,2079,The Statutory Audttors have cafileil out Limiteil Review of ihese results and the results

have been publisheil i accord.ancewith Regulation 33 olthe SEBI ( Listing Obligations anil Disclosurc Requirements)

Regulationt2o75.

2)Since the Company has no separate Geographical as well as Business Segmentwith reference to Accounting Standard

77 " Segment Reporting", no separate disclosure has been made in this regard.

3)Previous years/halfyear/quartars frgures have been rearranged/regrouped whetever necessary,

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

KOLKATA
15TH MAY, 2OL9

sD/- M. L. NAHATA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
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statement of Audited Resultsfor the Quarter Ended ended 37. 03. 2019

Particulars

Quarter Ended
Year Ended

3!.03.2019 31.12.2018 31.03.2018
PARTICUTARS OF SHAREHOLDING

Public shareholding
- Number of shares
- Percentage of shareholding

rPromoters 
and pr

shareholding 
romoter GrouP

[aJ Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of shares
- Percentage of shares (as ao/o of the

total shareholding of iromoier andpromoter group)
- Percentage of shares (as ao/o of the

total share capital of tire.orprryl

(b) Non-encumbered
Number of shares
Percentage of shares fas ao/o of thetotal shareholding of ihe p.o*otu.
and Promoter group)
Percentage of shares fas a o/o of the
total share capital of tire **prn"yl

31.03.2018 37.03.2017

tg4,3gL
100.00

92.79

7g4,3gt
100.00

92.19

1,94,381
100.00

92.1,9

794,387
100.00

92.19

1.84,39L
100.00

92.1.9

3 months ended (gt. tZ.ZItB)

B frruvusron coMprArNTs

Pending at the beginning of the quarter
Received during the quarter )
Disposed of during the quarter

R-emaining unresolved at the end
of the quarter
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